Commercial/Industrial
Rotationally Molded Brine Tanks
EZISKNAT REBMUNREDRO RETEMAID THGIEH YTICAPACTLAS EMULOV THGIEW
84x42 00P1BC84422G "42 "84 .sbl008 .lag59 .sbl03
06x42 00P1BC06422G "42 "06 .sbl0001 .lag511 .sbl23
84x03 00P1BC84032G "03 "84 .sbl0021 .lag541 .sbl84
06x03 00P1BC06032G "03 "06 .sbl0061 .lag081 .sbl65
84x93 00P1BC84932G "93 "84 .sbl0022 .lag052 .sbl76

FLOW
WS2H AND WS3 VALVE INJECTOR
ORDER INFORMATION
Injector Order
Number
Typical Tank
Diameter 1
V3010-2A 18”
V3010-2B 21”
V3010-2C 24”
V3010-2D 30”
V3010-2E 36”
V3010-2F 42”
V3010-2G 48”
V3010-2H 63”
 1Actual injector size used may
vary depending on the design and
application of the system. Injectors in
table are sized for a typical downfl ow